
Annual School Generated Funds (SGF) Plan Summary

School Year 2025-2026
School Name: 00204-ST FRANCIS XAVIER Family of Schools: St Franics Xavier and Associated Eleme

Purpose: 

Umbrella Category

Opening Balance as of 
Sept 1, 2025

(A)

Projected NET Proceeds 
of Current Year Activities

(B)

Current Year 
Activities

(C)

Opening Balance 
Activities

(D)

Projected Closing Balance - August 31, 
2026

(E = A+B-C-D)
Administration 22,141.82 30,000.00 25,000.00 22,141.00 5,000.82
Athletics 6,993.07 107,000.00 97,000.00 6,955.00 10,038.07
Clubs & Activity Fees 64,013.91 60,000.00 50,000.00 60,000.00 14,013.91
Commissions 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Culture of Life 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Departments 25,805.77 0.00 0.00 25,805.77 0.00
External Charities 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Field Trips/Excursions 403.76 0.00 0.00 403.76 0.00
Fundraising 411.45 0.00 0.00 411.45 0.00
Halton Food For Thought 696.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 696.86
Other 4,026.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,026.57
School Council 18,746.99 7,756.00 7,756.00 15,000.00 3,746.99
Special Events 406.05 88,000.00 88,000.00 0.00 406.05
Totals:  $143,646.25 $292,756.00 $267,756.00 $130,716.98 $37,929.27

Principal Signature: Date:

School Superintendent Signature: Date:

Projected Costs of Intended Use

The purpose of the Annual School Generated Funds (SGF) Plan Summary is to provide a snap-shot of the schools' projected SGF activity for the year. 
For further details on the projected net proceeds and the projected costs for intended use from current year activities outlined below (columns B and C), please refer to 
Annual School Generated Funds (SGF) Plan List of Activities. 
For further details on the opening balance and the projected costs of intended use of opening balance (columns A and D), please refer to the Projected Use of Opening 
School Generated Funds Balance table.

November 27, 2025 

November 27, 2025.
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Annual School Generated Funds (SGF) Plan List of Activities

School Year 2025-2026
School Name: 00204-ST FRANCIS XAVIER Family of Schools: St Franics Xavier and Associated Elementary

Plannned Activity Umbrella Category Expected Date Projected Revenues (A)
Projected Cost of 

Fundraiser (Expenses) (B)
Net Proceeds 

(C = A-B) Intended Use of All Net Proceeds

Projected Costs of Intended 
Use of Funds

(D)

Closing Balance of 
Planned Activity 

(E = C - D) Notes/Comments

HST Administration September to August $30,000.00 $0.00 $30,000.00

Guest Speakers ($7000.00) , nutritional program 
($1800.00), parish donations (500.00) student financial 
support (2650.00) , Steam initiatives (5000.00),  Audio 
Subscriptions rights, (2550.00)  Chrome Books (10500.00) $25,000.00 $5,000.00

Used Uniform Sale School Council September $7,756.00 $0.00 $7,756.00

Honor Roll breakfast ($1500), Bishop's Dinner ($500), Grad 
Awards ($600), Community Outreach, Academic awards 
($1300)  Macot (3856.00) $7,756.00 $0.00

Student Activity fee Clubs & Activity Fees September to Feb $60,000.00 $0.00 $60,000.00

Year books (31,000), Student Supplies (2200.00) Chrome 
books (8,500), year end BBQ (3300.00) Rising Star Andrew 
Peters(5K) $50,000.00 $10,000.00

Athletics Athletics September to Feb $97,000.00 $0.00 $97,000.00

HCAA (23K), Transportation(15K) Maintenance and 
Equipement (18K), Athletic Banquet (5K), Gym uniforms 
(37K) $87,000.00 $10,000.00

Graduation Fees Special Events Sept to June $44,000.00 $0.00 $44,000.00
Rental Facility (7K), Transportaion (5K), Décor Flowers, 
Pendants, Gowns, Grad Brunch, gifts (32K) $44,000.00 $0.00

Prom Fees Special Events Sept to June $44,000.00 $0.00 $44,000.00
Venue (29K), Security (3500), Décor (2K) DJ Lighting (3K), 
Photobooth (5k) Other (2k) $44,000.00 $0.00

Tournaments Athletics Sept to June $18,000.00 $8,000.00 $10,000.00 Equipement  ( 10K) $10,000.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

TOTALS: $300,756.00 $8,000.00 $292,756.00 $267,756.00 $25,000.00

PLEASE NOTE: 
Do not include any fundraisers for external third-party charities such as United Way, Heart and Stroke, Red Cross, etc.
Do not include items such as field trips or plays since the net proceeds of these activities should be zero.

Projected Use of Opening School Generated Funds Balance

School Year 2025-2026
School Name: 00204-ST FRANCIS XAVIER

Category Umbrella
Opening Balance 

(F)
Intended Use of All Net 

Proceeds

Projected Cost of 
Intended Use of Funds 

(G)

Remaining Balance 
Available for Future Use

(H=F-G)
Administration $22,141.82 Kev Fees $22,141.00 $0.82
Athletics $6,993.07 Uniforms $6,955.00 $38.07

Clubs & Activity Fees $64,013.91

Year books, chromeboos, 
music equipement, gym 
equipement Guest 
Speakers $60,000.00 $4,013.91

Commissions $0.00 $0.00
Culture of Life $0.00 $0.00
Departments $25,805.77 OYAP/STEAM/HPP $25,805.77 $0.00
External Charities $0.00 $0.00
Field Trips/Excursions $403.76 Class Field Trips $403.76 $0.00
Fundraising $411.45 $411.45 $0.00
Halton Food For Thought $696.86 $696.86
Other $4,026.57 $4,026.57

School Council $18,746.99 Mascot/ Chrome Books $15,000.00 $3,746.99
Special Events $406.05 $406.05

TOTALS: $143,646.25 $130,716.98 $12,929.27

Notes/Comments
Bill was much higher than expected this year for Kev Fees
Gym uniforms were purchased and currently negative 14K but will be cleared by 

Yearbooks 30K, Chrome books $ 15K, Speakers 5K, Gym Equipement 5K, Music 5K

Program Initiatives, Trips, speakers, items for programs

Parent Counsil is looking to purchase mascot and transfer funds to school for 
chrome books.

Payments for field trips
Donations to Charities, Breast Cancer, Heart and Stroke, Local Charities
Food program 
Cafeteria line and is currently in the negative, will clear negative balance with 
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